v
v
PMA KS 30
Compact industrial controller
Simplest operation
Bright LED display
Plug-in controller module
Confident handling under extreme conditions

be re-configured by the user as
required.
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Example 
Required is a two-point controller
with inverse output, absolute alarm
and Pt100 input:
Pos. Order no./Description Qty.
1 9404 407 40391 1
C06310000
Example 2
Required is a three-point controller
with input 0 . . . 20 mA, absolute
alarm, programmer:
Pos. Order no./Description Qty.
1 9404 407 42391 1
C07510100
Output configuration
Configuration as: Output  Output 2 Output 3 Logic
Relay  Relay 2 Rel. 3 (Alarm) Output
Version with :
2 relays
9404 407 40xx1
9404 407 60xx1
3 relays
9404 407 42xx1
9404 407 62xx1
0 / 1 Signaller Signalling – LC / HCA Signalling
2 / 3 Two-point DPID Heating – LC / HCA Heating
4 Positioner Heating – HCA Heating
0...4 see above see above not configured see above see above
5 Three-point DPID / DPID Heating Cooling LC / HCA Heating
6 Positioner ”H / C” Heating Cooling HCA Heating
Note
Output  (heating) is available in parallel
as a relay contact and a logic signal.
For optimum control of fast control
loops (Tu < 30 s), an on/off ratio of
< 0 s is necessary. For such applica-
tions, the wear-free logic output should
be used together with a solid-state